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Art. Nr.14061405

After introducing the M-LED 111 and M-LED 70 modules, Modular has
again prepared some icons to be LED-ified. Replacing the well-known
MR16 lamp, the M-LED 50 module is designed for Lotis for LED, Asy lotis
for LED and Lotis square for LED. M-LED 111 is your solution for the
Haloscan for LED and Multiple (trimless) for LED series, while M-

LED 70 seamlessly fits your Mini multiple (trimless) for LED.

WARM DIM
1800K - 3000K/ CRI 90+
SPOT MEDIUM FLOOD
15° 25° 40°
alu 14061205 14061305 14061405

SPECIFICATIONS

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

g )

omr

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

LED gear notincl.
0.14kg

0.1

350mA

0.1m

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

460 Lm

77 Lm/W

20

Not Applicable

I can be combined with Lotis, Asy Lotis and

Lotis square

Available label
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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